
MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

25m Sportpisztoly 20 no
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 08:40

Records

QNatR 193 Monus Agnes Szegedi VLK 9 OCT 2005 Kaposvar (HUN)

Records Team

QNatR 555 Racz E; Kretski A; Kollat P APLE 16 OCT 2004 Zalaegerszeg (HUN)

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

3 JAN 1968ECSTOTH Sandorne57951108:40

24 MAR 1974BMESTESZONYI Monika735121

25 SEP 2006FLKKOVACS Zsofia
Maria

1718041 Fertőrákosi Lövészklub

15 JAN 1977UTEVAS Katalin1671151

5 AUG 1981MTLEBAKOS Natalia902161

26 JUN 1986ZLKANTAL-VARGA Vilma1204771

29 SEP 1969SZHBKERI Ottilia624891 Százhalombattai Lövés

13 APR 1984PSNZRTKAPAS Rita18484101

25 FEB 2003MELKFODOR Virag
Viktoria

11053111

18 MAY 1964BHSENOVOTNYNE
Kovacs Katalin

4961121

3 JAN 2007ROSZKEFULE Aliz16787141

5 JUN 2005KLSEKOVACS Boglarka16841151

28 DEC 1970NAGYKORLENDER Ildiko6534161

13 SEP 2002SZHBBALOGH Zsuzsa
Eszter

11109171 Százhalombattai Lövés

3 FEB 1987APLEFARKAS Bernadett12926191 APLE

28 OCT 1972UTESULE Szilvia Adrienn7023201

7 JUN 1984DLAMOLNAR Zsuzsa93611209:20 Délvidéki Lövészakadé

13 MAR 2006ZLKLUKACS Veronika
Johanna

1616322

6 NOV 2002UTEVARGA Zalay Babett1103942

9 FEB 1976PSNZRTPETO Andrea786252 Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Z

22 JUL 2001SZHBBERDE Viktoria1271062 Százhalombattai Lövés

26 AUG 2001FLKROSENACKER
Claudia Jazmin

1264572 Fertőrákosi Lövészklub

20 NOV 1953APLEKOLLAT Palne244292 APLE

23 APR 1983DLAKISSNE Monus
Agnes

9224102 Délvidéki Lövészakadé

19 JUL 2007CSTCPETER Kira Lara14024112

18 MAY 1990APLEKRESALEK Noemi14547122 APLE

1 APR 1980SPLEOLAH Ildiko17882142 Soproni Polgári Lövész 

15 DEC 1967GARDONYMONCZ Judit dr5785152

12 DEC 1979SPLEFAZAKAS Katalin15085162 Soproni Polgári Lövész 
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

30 NOV 1979PSNZRTSZUCS Csilla876717209:20 Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Z

21 NOV 2001TVSCKOMAROMI Krisztina
Panna

12506192

16 AUG 2006FLKBITTMANN Terez14963202 Fertőrákosi Lövészklub

2 JUN 1983SPLEMOLNAR Aniko150201310:00 Soproni Polgári Lövész 

6 MAY 1954MELKKERESZI Ferenc
Karolyne

1361723

6 FEB 2008CSTCZSIGMOND-
SELYEBY Agnes

1314643

4 MAR 1985PSNZRTHERR Adrienn
Krisztina

946153 Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Z

28 OCT 2000DLAGODO Livia1890763 Délvidéki Lövészakadé

29 JUL 2009APLESZABO Livia1878673

6 DEC 1973SPLEJUHASZ Eva1756793

24 SEP 1967BHSEDOBAYNE Maczko
Aniko

17958103

9 MAY 2004DUVLSETINORDI Gabriella13387113

17 NOV 2004FLKGARAD Timea13704123

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 42; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 89A7B286

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

QNatR Qualification National Record Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

25m Sportpisztoly 20 pont férfi 70+
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:00

Records

NatR 185 Ruzsin Pal Gyorgy Zalaegerszeg PLE 11 SEP 2021 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 519 Kisbakonyi J; G?ttel L; Toth L GYPLE 11 SEP 2021 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

23 OCT 1949SZARVASBEKE Odon Csaba157120310:00

27 JAN 1941GYPLEKISBAKONYI
Janos Peter

4521410:40 Győri Polgári LE

2 AUG 1953DVLEVARJU Miklos
Bertalan

237324 Debrecen Városi LE

20 AUG 1946GYPLEGUTTEL Laszlo
Istvan

1266444 Győri Polgári LE

26 APR 1944EVSEKISS Attila72964

28 OCT 1953CSLEVAKHAL Sandor1611274

26 JUL 1945DLAEILER Lajos89794 Délvidéki Lövészakadémi

5 NOV 1953BAZISSZABO-MOLNAR
Karoly

2435104

16 AUG 1945ZPLEKURZBACH
Andreas

18273114

20 APR 1947NAGYKORNAGY Istvan1144124

2 JAN 1945HKLKBALOGH Gyorgy
Attila

818144

13 DEC 1952APLEFERENCI Jozsef2198154

30 JAN 1942BMESTEATINAY Peter528164

12 DEC 1949DVLECSUKAS Ferenc1599174 Debrecen Városi LE

15 JUN 1953ZPLEMAGYAR Laszlo16082194 Zalaegerszegi PLE

5 OCT 1943DLASZABO Zoltan Pal
dr

664204 Délvidéki Lövészakadémi

25 OCT 1953DVLEGAAL Laszlo162871511:20 Debrecen Városi LE

2 APR 1953ZPLECAJNKO Alfred
Laszlo

227825 Zalaegerszegi PLE

10 JAN 1949DLAANDRASSY Arpad142145 Délvidéki Lövészakadémi

29 OCT 1944ZPLERUZSIN Pal
Gyorgy

79555 Zalaegerszegi PLE

2 JAN 1950GYPLETOTH Laszlo161165 Győri Polgári LE

4 APR 1947DLAVANYAI Laszlo dr.113175

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 8494D55E

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

25m Sportpisztoly 20
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:00

Records

QNatR 195 Papp Laszlo ZLK 10 SEP 2016 Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

QWR 567 Papp L; CSordas G; Farkas Z ZLK 3 SEP 2011 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

QWR 567 Papp L; CSordas G; Farkas Z ZLK 18 SEP 2021 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

8 DEC 1971KELKCSALI Janos678319310:00

9 MAR 1965KELKBARKO Tibor514915511:20

21 NOV 1974BMESTEJUHASZ Peter
Janos dr

752911813:20

19 APR 1975KALALBERT Krisztian7633128 Káli Lövész Sport Klub B

14 FEB 1965DVLEFORGO Laszlo13332148 Debrecen Városi LE

26 MAR 1978VAMAVCSEPANY Krisztian15577158 VAMAV LSK B

19 APR 1979DUVLSESZASZ Dezso8648168

30 SEP 1999CSTCHOLCZER Zsolt11594198 Csepel Torna Club

11 SEP 1969GSEDOBOS Ferenc13437208

19 JAN 1984KALSALGA Laszlo93211914:00 Káli Lövész Sport Klub A

24 MAR 1966BHSEBOCSI Imre dr.534829

24 SEP 1981NAGYKORSZARKA
Szilveszter

904649

23 DEC 1978METEORKISGERGELY
Laszlo

1359559

24 MAY 1978ZTEMARTON Peter845969 ZTE Sportlövész Klub

12 SEP 1996DLAPESTI Gabor1059779 Délvidéki Lövészakadém

28 JUN 1967UTEKNOLLMAJER
Tamas

566399

10 JUN 1980SPLEKECSKES Robert12910109

23 OCT 1961KHSENAGY Matyas4451119 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE

7 JUN 1972UTEVARSZEGI Tamas13672129

22 JUN 1971DVLEROZSOS Tibor6663149 Debrecen Városi LE

14 MAY 1964UTETOTH Laszlo17290159

28 DEC 2002CSTCNAGY Kadosa
Tamas

12569169 Csepel Torna Club

13 JAN 1973GYPLEDORGONYE
Norbert Lajos

7084179

18 OCT 1970HKLKTASI Tamas Jozsef6489199

14 MAY 1970VAMAVSZECSENYI
Szabolcs

6375209 VAMAV LSK B

7 NOV 1978NAGYKORLIPPENYI Tamas1678111014:40 Nagykőrösi Lövész Sport 

3 AUG 1978ALEFOLDVARI Peter8500210

21 FEB 1971BMESTESZAVAI Laszlo14396410
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

8 FEB 1977VAMAVBARDOS Ferenc815451014:40 VAMAV LSK A

12 JUN 1977UTESZUCS Gergely8241610

8 DEC 1988ZLKCSORDAS Gergely9978710 Zámolyi Lövészklub

18 MAY 1999BLKBORIS Zoltan ifj11418910 Borjádi Lövészklub

1 APR 1967PPLECSANYI Istvan56051010

28 OCT 1974GYPLEMAJOR Akos75121110 Győri Polgári LE A

3 JUL 1967BRSEBEDO Csaba dr.56671210

16 JUN 1980KALKISS Gabor88601410 Káli Lövész Sport Klub A

5 AUG 1969EVSEENINGER Gabor139431510 Erődök Városa Sportlövé

4 AUG 1993TVSCBARTOK Csaba104591610 Tisza Volán SC

28 AUG 1976EPLERAPCSAK Robert80231710

17 JUL 2008APLESITKEI Tamas172041910

3 AUG 1971UTESUMEGI Andras66902010

24 APR 1975ZPLEMAGYAR Laszlo763711115:20

4 FEB 1970VAMAVBUJAKI Janos6318211 VAMAV LSK A

7 MAR 1978BHSERAGANY Ferenc8406411

17 JUN 1969MELKKARDOS Gyorgy
Zoltan

16861511

16 NOV 1983SPLELANG Istvan11880611

17 JUL 1964ZLKPAPP Laszlo5004711 Zámolyi Lövészklub

4 JUL 1981DVLECSEPANY Robert11136911 Debrecen Városi LE

11 MAY 1986PPLESZOTS Viktor96141011

17 AUG 1973NAGYKORADORJAN Bela
Zsolt

72251111 Nagykőrösi Lövész Sport 

10 AUG 1984UTEOSGYANI Daniel172911211

13 JUL 1974BLKSCHAFFER Tibor74301411 Borjádi Lövészklub

26 SEP 1967HKLKSEBESI Andras57321511

5 JAN 1977KALBARCZI Krisztian
Andras

81241611 Káli Lövész Sport Klub B

6 JUN 1974EPLEFOLDESI Csaba114041711

5 APR 1971KLSEKINYO Zsolt66071911 Kecskeméti Lövész SE

31 MAY 1993DLAPALFI Gabor180242011 Délvidéki Lövészakadém

27 JAN 1988DLABABEJ Adam
Laszlo

984411216:00 Délvidéki Lövészakadém

4 AUG 1999EVSERACZ Balazs12644212 Erődök Városa Sportlövé

1 MAR 1972EPLEFERENCZ Zsolt6837412 Egri PLE

6 APR 1970TVSCNAGY Laszlo6355512 Tisza Volán SC

26 JUN 1984BHSESIMO Kornel9369612

1 SEP 1999MELKNAGY Akos14239712

22 NOV 1968GSETOTH Gyula12163912

4 MAR 1986KALVARGA Krisztian135731012 Káli Lövész Sport Klub A

8 APR 1972GYPLECSOMAI Miklos
Zoltan

120151112 Győri Polgári LE A

27 OCT 1991SPLENEMETH Szabolcs167291212 Soproni Polgári Lövész E
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

2 FEB 1980ROSZKEKABODI Attila17850141216:00

26 AUG 1978GYPLEKOVACS Lajos85101512 Győri Polgári LE B

9 JAN 1977BMESTENADAI Peter81271612

19 MAR 1974BLKSEGYIK Karoly137381712 Borjádi Lövészklub

25 MAY 2002NAGYKORVINCZE Mate
Miklos

126401912 Nagykőrösi Lövész Sport 

12 JUL 1979UTEGYENES Andras
Peter

86972012

5 SEP 1967APCNEMET Janos1757911316:40

26 JUL 1969ATTESARKOZI Tamas
Daniel

14237213

27 JUL 1998BMESTESZAVAI Patrik15282413

18 SEP 1974GYPLECSIKOS Botond dr7478513 Győri Polgári LE A

6 JUL 1964BHSENAGY Tibor15527613

4 JAN 1986KLSETOTH Viktor9558713 Kecskeméti Lövész SE

22 FEB 1967SZESDOMA Attila Oliver5575913

4 AUG 1976EPLEJUHASZ Peter80051013 Egri PLE

17 APR 1970EVSEFARKAS Gabor125801113 Erődök Városa Sportlövé

2 APR 1973DLATOTH Mihaly
Gyorgy

180211213

18 FEB 1977UTEBEHRINGER
Krisztian Istvan

168131413

10 JUN 1967TVSCTAKACS Peter149401513

19 JUN 1968BHSEJAMBRIK Istvan59151613

11 JUN 1980NAGYKORKANTO Miklos168801713 Nagykőrösi Lövész Sport 

14 JUL 1968ROSZKETSERETELI
George

167891913

5 OCT 1969VAMAVVARGA Csaba117872013 VAMAV LSK A

21 OCT 1968TSKORBAN Zsolt600311417:20

10 FEB 1973APLEBALOGH Gergely13558214

2 JAN 1984ZUGLOMOLNAR Imre17647414

3 FEB 2004KLSETOKODI Tibor
Bence

14683514 Kecskeméti Lövész SE

30 JAN 1979EPLEORKENYI Levente
Zoltan

8602614 Egri PLE

28 MAY 1970VESZPCZAUN Jozsef
Laszlo

13610714

9 SEP 1978UTESUTO Zoltan8518914

22 SEP 1965KALKOMLOSI Sandor52501014 Káli Lövész Sport Klub B

13 FEB 1973KHSEKALMAR Norbert126391114 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE

26 DEC 1976VAMAVSZOLLOSI Lenard166551214

29 NOV 1969SZPLEHIDEG Gyula
Tamas

62791414

3 MAR 1971SPLENEUHERZ Janos118751514 Soproni Polgári Lövész E

21 SEP 1992SZHBHUJBERT Daniel104021614

11 JUN 1963ZTEPINTER Erno Tibor47631714 ZTE Sportlövész Klub

5 JUN 1985GYPLEBOZSOKI Zoltan161431914 Győri Polgári LE B
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

15 MAY 1981VAMAVFARKAS Norbert8991201417:20 VAMAV LSK B

8 FEB 1979KHSEFARKAS Roland860911518:00 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE

27 JAN 1978BHSENAGY Peter Lajos12105215

17 OCT 1964BMESTEMASA Sandor Attila5065415

20 SEP 1968UTEBUDAI Csaba5989515

28 SEP 1974GYPLEHORVATH Akos12638615 Győri Polgári LE B

24 MAR 1964ZPLEGORA Balazs4923715

5 NOV 1986NAGYKORLUKACS Imre ifj20205915 Nagykőrösi Lövész Sport 

31 JUL 1975NAGYKORGYORI Tibor176291015 Nagykőrösi Lövész Sport 

4 OCT 1971ZLKFARKAS Zoltan67391115 Zámolyi Lövészklub

12 SEP 1973HKLKBARTOK Balazs
Bela

159721215

1 AUG 2005TVSCNAGY Akos Karoly150811415 Tisza Volán SC

26 SEP 2002CSTCMESZAROS Daniel110311515 Csepel Torna Club

19 FEB 1979KLSESIPOS Robert188831615

22 JUN 1959ZTENEMETH Ferenc39131715 ZTE Sportlövész Klub

3 MAR 1967MATE-GGYORIK Csaba55811915

16 JUN 1976SPLEKROMER Tibor126522015 Soproni Polgári Lövész E

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 121; Total number of athletes: 121; Total number of teams: 20; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 1BE8D956

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

QNatR Qualification National Record QWR Qualification World Record Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

25m Sportpisztoly 20 no 60+
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:00

Records

Records Team

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

27 NOV 1952DLAFODOR Maria dr1498814 Délvidéki Lövészakadémi

9 JAN 1957VSEFARAGO Zoltanne332815

8 AUG 1956DLAERDESZ Ida1890816 Délvidéki Lövészakadémi

8 AUG 1960DLAKATAINE Kovacs
Eva

1832117 Délvidéki Lövészakadémi

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4; Total number of teams: 1; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend B3D1DE2E

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QNatR Qualification National Record
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

25m Sportpisztoly 20 pont férfi 60+
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:20

Records

NatR 194 Szabo M Karoly BAZIS 17 MAY 2015 Budapest (HUN)

NatR 194 Szabo M Karoly BAZIS 31 MAY 2015 Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 551 Wild F; Milt I; Babinyecz J Gyula 22 SEP 2007 Sarlospuszta (HUN)

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

5 DEC 1963ZPLENAGY Zoltan Ferenc133799511:20 Zalaegerszegi P

25 MAR 1961NAGYKORSZEKELY Sandor4294105

17 OCT 1959VAMAVHORVATH Tibor3982115 VAMAV LSK

17 MAY 1957UTESZOLLOSI Ferenc3407125

3 AUG 1958DVLEKIGYOSI Imre3712145 Debrecen Városi 

24 FEB 1960APLEAGOT Gyorgy4056165 APLE

1 AUG 1956DLAHUSZKA Gyula Arpad12107175 Délvidéki Lövész

12 NOV 1962SASSEKLOCK Ferenc15326195

7 NOV 1961PSNZRTSZABO Zoltan Csaba4461205 Pécsi Sport Non

7 JUN 1962ZPLESZABO Bela Jozsef45711612:00 Zalaegerszegi P

5 AUG 1963FELDEBRKIVES Laszlo1124326

6 NOV 1958BMESTESZURDOKI Mihaly377846

28 OCT 1956HKLKBERNATH Sandor329456

14 MAY 1962BLKPUCH Ignac455766

2 JUN 1956SZESPOLGAR Tibor Istvan dr.318076 Szombathelyi Eg

1 SEP 1956MATE-GKARACSONY Gyula1789296

12 SEP 1960SASSESCHMIDT Ferenc4184106

11 FEB 1960DVLESZILAGYI Sandor4046116 Debrecen Városi 

24 AUG 1954MTLEDOME Istvan2694126

8 JUN 1958APLEKRESALEK Otto Laszlo14671146 APLE

11 AUG 1959DLAMAKSA Tibor14644156 Délvidéki Lövész

13 JUN 1954ECSSASS Laszlo2617166

23 FEB 1959NAGYKORLUKACS Imre3841176

10 MAY 1954VAMAVFARKAS Imre2583196 VAMAV LSK

17 MAY 1955PSNZRTHERR Laszlo Robert2894206 Pécsi Sport Non

3 OCT 1957VSEOSKOLAS Imre35181712:40

20 APR 1957HVLKCZENE Jozsef Attila1354227

3 JUN 1960VAMAVKOVACS Bela412747 VAMAV LSK

13 JUL 1958ZLKDUDAS Istvan370557

13 DEC 1956UTESZABO Tamas Laszlo331267

2 MAY 1954SZESHAJDU Jozsef257977 Szombathelyi Eg
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

17 JUL 1961METEORPINTER Laszlo43889712:40

22 OCT 1961PPLEURKOM Ferenc Andras4450107

21 AUG 1954SASSEKENDL Jozsef2688117

25 JUN 1958HKLKKONCZ Janos3694127

10 AUG 1958PSNZRTBODOR Csaba3719147 Pécsi Sport Non

23 JUL 1960DLAMARKOVICS Kalman
Zoltan

4156157 Délvidéki Lövész

21 DEC 1956BMESTETOTH Zsolt3317167

19 APR 1961KHSEGROCZ Denes4316177

9 APR 1962DVLEFOLDI Lajos4533197 Debrecen Városi 

14 NOV 1958ZPLEPALMAI Csaba3785207 Zalaegerszegi P

28 APR 1963ECSHORVATH Gabor47351813:20

4 OCT 1954DLAURBAN Istvan1143128

12 SEP 1958SZESCSENAR Marton Lajos dr.374548 Szombathelyi Eg

21 AUG 1959UTEOSZVALD Tamas Szilard1199458

28 JAN 1961APLEMEZEI Gabor1282668 APLE

2 JUL 1958HKLKFODOR Laszlo369978

16 FEB 1962ZUGLOHORNYANSZKI Tamas
Karoly

450798

10 AUG 1957HKLKRUDOLF Ferenc15095108

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 49; Total number of athletes: 49; Total number of teams: 7; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-17;19
-20)

Legend BF5EFA18

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

25m Központi gyújtású pisztoly 20
Individual

Budapest

SUN 15 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:00

Records

NatR 196 Szabo Bela PLE Zalaegerszeg 11 MAY 2013 Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 563 Polgar T; Bardosi Z; Csenar M Szombathelyi PLE 5 OCT 2002 Budapest (HUN)

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

8 FEB 1977VAMAVBARDOS Ferenc81541109:00 VAMAV LSK A

6 JUL 1964BHSENAGY Tibor1552721

12 SEP 1973HKLKBARTOK Balazs
Bela

1597231

13 JUL 1958ZLKDUDAS Istvan370541 Zámolyi Lövészklub

22 JUN 1959ZTENEMETH Ferenc391351 ZTE Sportlövész Klub

1 MAR 1972EPLEFERENCZ Zsolt683761 Egri PLE

14 JUL 1968ROSZKETSERETELI George1678971

12 JUL 1979UTEGYENES Andras
Peter

869781

14 FEB 1965DVLEFORGO Laszlo1333291 Debrecen Városi LE

3 AUG 1971UTESUMEGI Andras6690101

6 APR 1970TVSCNAGY Laszlo6355111 Tisza Volán SC

2 APR 1973DLATOTH Mihaly
Gyorgy

18021121

3 JUL 1967BRSEBEDO Csaba dr.5667131

24 SEP 1981NAGYKORSZARKA Szilveszter9046141 Nagykőrösi Lövész Spor

23 OCT 1961KHSENAGY Matyas4451151 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE

8 APR 1972GYPLECSOMAI Miklos
Zoltan

12015161 Győri Polgári LE A

7 MAR 1978BHSERAGANY Ferenc84061209:40

4 AUG 1993TVSCBARTOK Csaba1045922 Tisza Volán SC

9 MAR 1965KELKBARKO Tibor514932

19 MAR 1974BLKSEGYIK Karoly1373842 Borjádi Lövészklub

9 SEP 1978UTESUTO Zoltan851852

24 MAY 1978ZTEMARTON Peter845962 ZTE Sportlövész Klub

28 JAN 1970ROSZKEGULYAS Robert1858272

11 JUN 1963ZTEPINTER Erno Tibor476382 ZTE Sportlövész Klub

27 JAN 1988DLABABEJ Adam Laszlo984492 Délvidéki Lövészakadé

16 NOV 1983SPLELANG Istvan11880102

5 JUN 1985GYPLEBOZSOKI Zoltan16143112 Győri Polgári LE B

6 JUN 1974EPLEFOLDESI Csaba11404122

30 JAN 1979EPLEORKENYI Levente
Zoltan

8602132 Egri PLE

26 SEP 1967HKLKSEBESI Andras5732142
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

21 FEB 1971BMESTESZAVAI Laszlo1439615209:40

14 MAY 1970VAMAVSZECSENYI
Szabolcs

6375162 VAMAV LSK B

25 JUN 1977ALEKOCSI Tamas82511310:20

27 JAN 1978BHSENAGY Peter Lajos1210523

25 MAY 2002NAGYKORVINCZE Mate
Miklos

1264033 Nagykőrösi Lövész Spor

16 JUN 1976SPLEKROMER Tibor1265243 Soproni Polgári Lövész 

26 AUG 1978GYPLEKOVACS Lajos851053 Győri Polgári LE B

18 OCT 1970HKLKTASI Tamas Jozsef648963

4 MAR 1986KALVARGA Krisztian1357373 Káli Lövész Sport Klub A

12 JUL 1988ZUGLOMIZSEI Balazs1843883

16 JUN 1980KALKISS Gabor886093 Káli Lövész Sport Klub A

4 AUG 1976EPLEJUHASZ Peter8005103 Egri PLE

19 APR 1975KALALBERT Krisztian7633113 Káli Lövész Sport Klub 

5 OCT 1969VAMAVVARGA Csaba11787123 VAMAV LSK A

21 NOV 1974BMESTEJUHASZ Peter
Janos dr

7529133

18 FEB 1977UTEBEHRINGER
Krisztian Istvan

16813143

11 SEP 1969GSEDOBOS Ferenc13437153

17 JUL 1964ZLKPAPP Laszlo5004163 Zámolyi Lövészklub

22 FEB 1967SZESDOMA Attila Oliver55751411:00

27 JUL 1998BMESTESZAVAI Patrik1528224

26 DEC 1976VAMAVSZOLLOSI Lenard1665534 VAMAV LSK B

28 OCT 1974GYPLEMAJOR Akos751244 Győri Polgári LE A

23 FEB 1973ZUGLOBEDO Zoltan Peter710654

18 SEP 1974GYPLECSIKOS Botond dr747864 Győri Polgári LE A

10 AUG 1984UTEOSGYANI Daniel1729174

5 JAN 1977KALBARCZI Krisztian
Andras

812484 Káli Lövész Sport Klub 

11 MAY 1986PPLESZOTS Viktor961494

31 MAY 1993DLAPALFI Gabor18024104 Délvidéki Lövészakadé

17 AUG 1973NAGYKORADORJAN Bela
Zsolt

7225114 Nagykőrösi Lövész Spor

8 DEC 1971KELKCSALI Janos6783124

23 DEC 1978METEORKISGERGELY
Laszlo

13595134

4 JUL 1981DVLECSEPANY Robert11136144 Debrecen Városi LE

7 JUN 1972UTEVARSZEGI Tamas13672154

7 FEB 1974KHSEVARGA Ferenc7326164 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE

15 MAY 1981VAMAVFARKAS Norbert89911511:40 VAMAV LSK B

14 MAY 1964UTETOTH Laszlo1729025

13 JUL 1974BLKSCHAFFER Tibor743035 Borjádi Lövészklub

29 NOV 1969SZPLEHIDEG Gyula
Tamas

627945
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

22 SEP 1965KALKOMLOSI Sandor52505511:40 Káli Lövész Sport Klub A

10 MAR 1968VSEHINKEL Zoltan584565

8 FEB 1979KHSEFARKAS Roland860975 Kecskeméti Honvéd SE

28 AUG 1976EPLERAPCSAK Robert802385

27 OCT 1991SPLENEMETH Szabolcs1672995 Soproni Polgári Lövész 

12 SEP 1996DLAPESTI Gabor10597105 Délvidéki Lövészakadé

22 JUN 1971DVLEROZSOS Tibor6663115 Debrecen Városi LE

18 MAY 1999BLKBORIS Zoltan ifj11418125 Borjádi Lövészklub

10 JUN 1980SPLEKECSKES Robert12910135

10 JUN 1967TVSCTAKACS Peter14940145

28 SEP 1974GYPLEHORVATH Akos12638155 Győri Polgári LE B

17 OCT 1964BMESTEMASA Sandor Attila5065165

6 NOV 1974LUDOVIKAGASPAR Miklos 74149992612:20

1 AUG 2005TVSCNAGY Akos Karoly1508136 Tisza Volán SC

24 MAR 1966BHSEBOCSI Imre dr.534846

13 JAN 1973GYPLEDORGONYE
Norbert Lajos

708456

4 OCT 1971ZLKFARKAS Zoltan673966 Zámolyi Lövészklub

4 FEB 1970VAMAVBUJAKI Janos631876 VAMAV LSK A

19 JAN 1984KALSALGA Laszlo932186 Káli Lövész Sport Klub 

5 JAN 1973ROSZKEFULE Csaba1679096

28 JUN 1967UTEKNOLLMAJER
Tamas

5663106

9 JAN 1977BMESTENADAI Peter8127116

3 MAR 1971SPLENEUHERZ Janos11875126 Soproni Polgári Lövész 

4 AUG 1999EVSERACZ Balazs12644136

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 92; Total number of athletes: 92; Total number of teams: 16; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 951D33F9

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

25m Központi gyújtású pisztoly férfi 20 pont 60+
Individual

Budapest

SUN 15 SEP 2024, START TIME 13:00

Records

NatR 194 Szabo M Karoly BAZIS 31 MAY 2015 Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 510 Kisbakonyi J; Guttel L; Toth L Gyori PLE 17 SEP 2023 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

14 NOV 1958ZPLEPALMAI Csaba37851713:00 Zalaegerszegi P

21 AUG 1959UTEOSZVALD Tamas Szilard1199427

28 OCT 1956HKLKBERNATH Sandor329437

10 MAY 1954VAMAVFARKAS Imre258347 VAMAV LSK

2 JUN 1956SZESPOLGAR Tibor Istvan dr.318057 Szombathelyi Eg

21 DEC 1956BMESTETOTH Zsolt331767

9 APR 1962DVLEFOLDI Lajos453377 Debrecen Városi 

23 JUL 1960DLAMARKOVICS Kalman
Zoltan

415687 Délvidéki Lövész

3 JUN 1960VAMAVKOVACS Bela412797 VAMAV LSK

14 MAY 1962BLKPUCH Ignac4557107

20 APR 1957HVLKCZENE Jozsef Attila13542117

11 AUG 1959DLAMAKSA Tibor14644127 Délvidéki Lövész

7 NOV 1961PSNZRTSZABO Zoltan Csaba4461137 Pécsi Sport Non

4 OCT 1954DLAURBAN Istvan11431147

13 JUN 1954ECSSASS Laszlo2617157

22 OCT 1961PPLEURKOM Ferenc Andras4450167

2 MAY 1954SZESHAJDU Jozsef25791813:40 Szombathelyi Eg

23 FEB 1959NAGYKORLUKACS Imre384128

3 AUG 1958DVLEKIGYOSI Imre371238 Debrecen Városi 

2 JUL 1958HKLKFODOR Laszlo369948

13 DEC 1956UTESZABO Tamas Laszlo331258

6 NOV 1958BMESTESZURDOKI Mihaly377868

1 AUG 1956DLAHUSZKA Gyula Arpad1210778 Délvidéki Lövész

17 OCT 1959VAMAVHORVATH Tibor398288 VAMAV LSK

5 DEC 1963ZPLENAGY Zoltan Ferenc13379108 Zalaegerszegi P

17 MAY 1955PSNZRTHERR Laszlo Robert2894118 Pécsi Sport Non

7 JUN 1962ZPLESZABO Bela Jozsef4571128 Zalaegerszegi P

17 JUL 1961METEORPINTER Laszlo4388138

19 APR 1961KHSEGROCZ Denes4316148

3 OCT 1957VSEOSKOLAS Imre3518158

17 MAY 1957UTESZOLLOSI Ferenc34071914:20
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

12 SEP 1958SZESCSENAR Marton Lajos dr.37452914:20 Szombathelyi Eg

11 FEB 1960DVLESZILAGYI Sandor404639 Debrecen Városi 

25 JUN 1958HKLKKONCZ Janos369449

4 JUN 1963PPLEMIKLOSI Karoly Imre475959

16 FEB 1962ZUGLOHORNYANSZKI Tamas
Karoly

450769

10 AUG 1958PSNZRTBODOR Csaba371979 Pécsi Sport Non

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 37; Total number of athletes: 37; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 16 (1-16)

Legend DD2E4821

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

25m Központi gyújtású pisztoly férfi 20 pont 70+
Individual

Budapest

SUN 15 SEP 2024, START TIME 14:20

Records

NatR 187 Kisbakonyi Janos Gyori PLE 17 SEP 2023 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

2 AUG 1953DVLEVARJU Miklos
Bertalan

23738914:20 Debrecen Városi LE

30 JAN 1942BMESTEATINAY Peter52899

26 JUL 1945DLAEILER Lajos897109 Délvidéki Lövészakadémi

2 JAN 1950GYPLETOTH Laszlo1611119 Győri Polgári LE

10 JAN 1949DLAANDRASSY Arpad1421129 Délvidéki Lövészakadémi

16 AUG 1945ZPLEKURZBACH
Andreas

18273139 Zalaegerszegi PLE

12 DEC 1949DVLECSUKAS Ferenc1599149 Debrecen Városi LE

2 APR 1953ZPLECAJNKO Alfred
Laszlo

2278159 Zalaegerszegi PLE

26 APR 1944EVSEKISS Attila72911015:00

20 APR 1947NAGYKORNAGY Istvan1144210

4 APR 1947DLAVANYAI Laszlo dr.1131310

29 OCT 1944ZPLERUZSIN Pal
Gyorgy

795410 Zalaegerszegi PLE

5 OCT 1943DLASZABO Zoltan Pal
dr

664510 Délvidéki Lövészakadémi

20 AUG 1946GYPLEGUTTEL Laszlo
Istvan

12664610 Győri Polgári LE

2 JAN 1945HKLKBALOGH Gyorgy
Attila

818810

27 JAN 1941GYPLEKISBAKONYI
Janos Peter

452910 Győri Polgári LE

5 NOV 1953BAZISSZABO-MOLNAR
Karoly

24351010

25 OCT 1953DVLEGAAL Laszlo162871110 Debrecen Városi LE

23 OCT 1949SZARVASBEKE Odon Csaba15711210

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend 1A9DE3A1

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

25m Központi gyújtású pisztoly no 20 pont
Individual

Budapest

SUN 15 SEP 2024, START TIME 15:00

Records

NatR 193 Kollat Palne APLE 30 AUG 2009 Budapest (HUN)

NatR 193 Volgyesi Gabriella ZPLE 12 SEP 2021 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 541 Kollat P; Toth A; Hollosine TE APLE 30 AUG 2009 Budapest (HUN)

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

17 NOV 2004FLKGARAD Timea13704131015:00 Fertőrákosi Lövészklub

28 OCT 2000DLAGODO Livia189071410 Délvidéki Lövészakadé

2 JUN 1983SPLEMOLNAR Aniko150201510 Soproni Polgári Lövész 

23 APR 1983DLAKISSNE Monus
Agnes

92241610 Délvidéki Lövészakadé

26 JUN 1986ZLKANTAL-VARGA Vilma1204711115:40

16 AUG 2006FLKBITTMANN Terez14963211 Fertőrákosi Lövészklub

20 NOV 1953APLEKOLLAT Palne2442311

12 DEC 1979SPLEFAZAKAS Katalin15085411 Soproni Polgári Lövész 

26 AUG 2001FLKROSENACKER
Claudia Jazmin

12645511 Fertőrákosi Lövészklub

24 MAR 1974BMESTESZONYI Monika7351611

28 OCT 1972UTESULE Szilvia Adrienn7023711

6 DEC 1973SPLEJUHASZ Eva17567811 Soproni Polgári Lövész 

7 JUN 1984DLAMOLNAR Zsuzsa9361911 Délvidéki Lövészakadé

21 NOV 2001TVSCKOMAROMI Krisztina
Panna

125061011

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 647711B3

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

25m Központi gyújtású pisztoly 20 no 60+
Individual

Budapest

SUN 15 SEP 2024, START TIME 15:40

Records

Records Team

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

27 NOV 1952DLAFODOR Maria dr1498811 Délvidéki Lövészakadémi

9 JAN 1957VSEFARAGO Zoltanne332812

8 AUG 1956DLAERDESZ Ida1890813 Délvidéki Lövészakadémi

8 AUG 1960DLAKATAINE Kovacs
Eva

1832114 Délvidéki Lövészakadémi

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4; Total number of teams: 1; Targets available: 40 (1-40)

Legend 43A74054

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation NatR National Record WR World Record
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Pisztoly 20 férfi 60+
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:10

Records

NatR 163 Kulcsar Peter UTE 24 SEP 2022 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 431 Mezei G; Kresalek O; Ferenci J APLE 24 SEP 2022 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name
Nation
/Team

Date of Birth
Series

Remarks
1 2

24 AUG 1954MTLEDOME Istvan26941109:10

7 JUN 1962ZPLESZABO Bela Jozsef457121

17 OCT 1959VAMA
V

HORVATH Tibor398231

13 DEC 1952APLEFERENCI Jozsef219841

30 SEP 1958EPLESZEKELY Istvan375551

28 JAN 1961APLEMEZEI Gabor1282661

3 JUN 1960VAMA
V

KOVACS Bela412771

28 OCT 1953CSLEVAKHAL Sandor1611281

25 JAN 1955UTEKULCSAR Peter dr.280491

20 APR 1957HVLKCZENE Jozsef Attila13542101

8 JUN 1958APLEKRESALEK Otto Laszlo146711210:10

17 MAY 1957UTESZOLLOSI Ferenc340722

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 1; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend E3FBC1C5

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Nyilt irányzékú Kispuska 30 fekvő férfi
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:10

Records

NatR 287 Havasi Ferenc PLE Zalaegerszeg 22 SEP 2012 Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 827 Szalai M; Farkas I; Agot Gy APLE 22 SEP 2012 Budapest (HUN)

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemTeam
1 2 3

10 FEB 1975ZTEVARGA Gabor758815109:10 ZTE Sportlövész Klu

5 JAN 1953ZLKGARTAI Imre dr.2213161 Zámolyi Lövészklub

7 OCT 2003MELKDROTOS Benedek16288171

18 OCT 1965TAKTAHA
RK

MACZKO Janos5260181 Taktaharkányi LK

5 AUG 1969EVSEENINGER Gabor13943191 Erődök Városa Sport

2 MAR 1982NAGYKORREDEI Gabor15487201

8 DEC 1988ZLKCSORDAS Gergely9978211 Zámolyi Lövészklub

5 JUL 1980ECSPULAI Tamas8873221 Écs Községi Lövész 

7 JAN 1961APLEKARIKO Zoltan Laszlo17878231 APLE

3 AUG 1976ZTEHAVASI Ferenc8004241 ZTE Sportlövész Klu

23 JUL 1975DOMOSZLSZTANCSIK Csaba13651251

2 OCT 1972APLESZALAI Mihaly7003261 APLE

26 SEP 2002CSTCMESZAROS Daniel11031271

4 AUG 1999EVSERACZ Balazs12644281 Erődök Városa Sport

28 OCT 1964TAKTAHA
RK

BUTYKAI Zoltan5072291 Taktaharkányi LK

18 JUN 1975ZTECAR Franz767914210:10 ZTE Sportlövész Klu

22 DEC 1988TAKTAHA
RK

SZABO Istvan11774152 Taktaharkányi LK

28 JAN 1961APLEMEZEI Gabor12826162 APLE

2 MAY 1965ZLKFARKAS Ferenc5176172 Zámolyi Lövészklub

11 FEB 1986ECSHORVATH Gabor ifj.12899182 Écs Községi Lövész 

20 SEP 1993ROSZKEDOBO Gergo16786192

6 NOV 1986ECSPULAI Balazs9675202 Écs Községi Lövész 

16 SEP 1989TAKTAHA
RK

MACZKO Janos ifj.10087212

21 JUL 1959EVSESOOS Tibor Csaba3926222 Erődök Városa Sport

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 15 (15-29)

Legend 61FE6A92

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Pisztoly 20 férfi
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:10

Records

NatR 176 Sarkozi Tamas ATTE 24 SEP 2022 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

NatR 176 Szeman David SZHB 24 SEP 2022 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 506 Papp L; Csordas G; Farkas Z ZLK 24 SEP 2022 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2

21 OCT 1968TSKORBAN Zsolt60034210:10

28 DEC 2002CSTCNAGY Kadosa Tamas1256952 Csepel Torna Club

12 JUN 1977UTESZUCS Gergely824162

13 JUL 1958ZLKDUDAS Istvan370572 Zámolyi Lövészklub

11 FEB 1960DVLESZILAGYI Sandor404682 Debrecen Városi LE

10 AUG 1958PSNZRTBODOR Csaba371992

5 AUG 1969EVSEENINGER Gabor139434311:10

10 MAR 1968VSEHINKEL Zoltan584553

11 AUG 1973UTETOTH Gabor1213563

17 JUL 1964ZLKPAPP Laszlo500473 Zámolyi Lövészklub

26 SEP 2002CSTCMESZAROS Daniel1103183 Csepel Torna Club

3 FEB 2004KLSETOKODI Tibor Bence1468393

26 JUL 1969ATTESARKOZI Tamas Daniel142371412:10

14 SEP 1984SITMARARANYOS Gabor1501824

30 SEP 1999CSTCHOLCZER Zsolt1159434 Csepel Torna Club

4 MAY 1977DVLESZABO Istvan Tamas821744 Debrecen Városi LE

5 DEC 1995UTEKALMAR Tamas1055154

4 OCT 1971ZLKFARKAS Zoltan673964 Zámolyi Lövészklub

22 JUN 1971DVLEROZSOS Tibor666374 Debrecen Városi LE

21 SEP 1992SZHBHUJBERT Daniel1040284

4 JAN 1986KLSETOTH Viktor955894

14 MAY 1970VAMAVSZECSENYI Szabolcs6375104

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 474124C0

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Nyilt irányzékú Kispuska 30 fekvő no
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:10

Records

NatR 278 Kollat Palne APLE 11 SEP 2010 Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 803 Kollat Pne; Feher A; Abrok Cs APLE 21 SEP 2013 Budapest (HUN)

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2 3

28 SEP 2005ZTEBENEDEK Agnes
Veronika

1593823 ZTE Sportlövész Kl

21 MAR 2010CSTCKOVACS Biborka1886024

15 JAN 2004ZTESZABO Zsofia1504525 ZTE Sportlövész Kl

3 JAN 1968ECSTOTH Sandorne579526

12 DEC 1994ZTEHORVATH Orsolya1230627 ZTE Sportlövész Kl

17 SEP 2006CSTCKOVACS Boglarka1885928

3 JAN 2007ROSZKEFULE Aliz1678729

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 1; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 8A8A838C

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Pisztoly 20 no
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:10

Records

TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n

Date of Birth
Series

Remarks
1 2

13 SEP 2002SZH
B

BALOGH Zsuzsa Eszter111091

29 SEP 1969SZH
B

KERI Ottilia62482

22 AUG 1988BHS
E

MAJOR Nora Tekla99343

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 3; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend F392E1D5

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point NatR National Record
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Nyilt irányzékú Kispuska 30 fekvő férfi 60+
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:10

Records

NatR 258 Stefan Imre THKL 25 SEP 2022 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

Remarks
1 2 3

8 MAR 1961VAMAVSTEFAN Imre1134415

17 JUL 1961METEO
R

PINTER Laszlo438816

23 MAR 1958PSNZR
T

LAKATOS Zoltan Robert362617

28 APR 1963ECSHORVATH Gabor473519

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 6385C9A7

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point NatR National Record

Version of 12 SEP 2024, 13:08 I10000FSA1409241110.1.FR30PRNYILT60P.0.001.pdf BCFC 10 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition

https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials


MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Nyílt irányzékú Kispuska 3X10 no
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 11:10

Records

NatR 263 Feher Andrea APLE 21 SEP 2013 Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n

Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2 3

15 JAN 2004ZTESZABO Zsofia1504520 ZTE Sportlövész Kl

17 SEP 2006CST
C

KOVACS Boglarka1885921

28 SEP 2005ZTEBENEDEK Agnes
Veronika

1593822 ZTE Sportlövész Kl

21 MAR 2010CST
C

KOVACS Biborka1886023

12 DEC 1994ZTEHORVATH Orsolya1230624 ZTE Sportlövész Kl

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 5; Total number of teams: 1; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend FAABD7E3

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Nyílt irányzékú Kispuska 3X10 férfi
Individual

Budapest

SAT 14 SEP 2024, START TIME 12:10

Records

NatR 266 Butykai Zoltan THKL 1 SEP 2008 Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 762 Szalai M; Farkas I; Agot Gy APLE 21 SEP 2013 Budapest (HUN)

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2 3

7 JAN 1961APLEKARIKO Zoltan Laszlo1787814 APLE

21 JUL 1959EVSESOOS Tibor Csaba392615 Erődök Városa Sportl

11 FEB 1986ECSHORVATH Gabor ifj.1289916 Écs Községi Lövész 

22 DEC 1988TAKTAHA
RK

SZABO Istvan1177417 Taktaharkányi LK

5 JUL 1980ECSPULAI Tamas887318 Écs Községi Lövész 

10 FEB 1975ZTEVARGA Gabor758819 ZTE Sportlövész Klub

26 SEP 2002CSTCMESZAROS Daniel1103120

3 AUG 1976ZTEHAVASI Ferenc800421 ZTE Sportlövész Klub

18 OCT 1965TAKTAHA
RK

MACZKO Janos526022 Taktaharkányi LK

2 OCT 1972APLESZALAI Mihaly700323 APLE

18 JUN 1975ZTECAR Franz767924 ZTE Sportlövész Klub

28 JAN 1961APLEMEZEI Gabor1282625 APLE

28 OCT 1964TAKTAHA
RK

BUTYKAI Zoltan507226 Taktaharkányi LK

4 AUG 1999EVSERACZ Balazs1264427 Erődök Városa Sportl

6 NOV 1986ECSPULAI Balazs967528 Écs Községi Lövész 

5 AUG 1969EVSEENINGER Gabor1394329 Erődök Városa Sportl

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 5; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend E219621D

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Kisöbű standard puska 30 fekvő férfi
Individual

Budapest

SUN 15 SEP 2024, START TIME 09:10

Records

NatR 297 Agot Gyorgy APLE 24 SEP 2017 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 871 Agot Gy; Szalai M; Farkas I APLE 11 SEP 2010 Budapest (HUN)

Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemTeam
1 2 3

11 OCT 1968TAKTAHA
RK

BEREGI Zoltan Janos59994109:10 Taktaharkányi LK

28 DEC 2002CSTCNAGY Kadosa Tamas1256951 Csepel Torna Clu

5 JUL 1980ECSPULAI Tamas887361 Écs Községi Lövé

13 JUL 1974BLKSCHAFFER Tibor743071

21 JUN 1957ZLKCZIZEL Karoly343681 Zámolyi Lövészkl

10 MAR 1968VSEHINKEL Zoltan584591 Városföldi SE

23 JUL 1975DOMOSZLSZTANCSIK Csaba13651101

8 DEC 1988ZLKCSORDAS Gergely9978111 Zámolyi Lövészkl

25 SEP 1981APLEKOVACS Attila18770121 APLE

30 SEP 1999CSTCHOLCZER Zsolt11594131 Csepel Torna Clu

16 SEP 1989TAKTAHA
RK

MACZKO Janos ifj.10087141 Taktaharkányi LK

2 JUL 1963SASSESOGORKA Karoly4779151

7 OCT 2003MELKDROTOS Benedek16288161

2 OCT 1972APLESZALAI Mihaly7003171 APLE

11 FEB 1986ECSHORVATH Gabor ifj.12899181 Écs Községi Lövé

11 JAN 1960GYPLEHORVATH Laszlo4022191 Győri Polgári LE

5 APR 1971KLSEKINYO Zsolt6607201 Kecskeméti Lövés

5 JAN 1973ROSZKEFULE Csaba16790211 Röszkei Sportkör

28 OCT 1974GYPLEMAJOR Akos7512221 Győri Polgári LE

22 DEC 1988TAKTAHA
RK

SZABO Istvan11774231 Taktaharkányi LK

28 APR 1963ECSHORVATH Gabor4735241 Écs Községi Lövé

25 SEP 1989EPLEVASAS Gabor10091251

15 SEP 1971FLKSZALAI Peter13563261

26 SEP 2002CSTCMESZAROS Daniel110315210:00 Csepel Torna Clu

19 FEB 1979KLSESIPOS Robert1888362 Kecskeméti Lövés

23 MAY 1989ECSTOTH Adam1003872 Écs Községi Lövé

22 NOV 1968GSETOTH Gyula1216382

31 MAR 1987EPLEVARGYASI Akos1563192

3 DEC 1976ROSZKEBORCSOK Lajos Miklos17851102 Röszkei Sportkör

6 NOV 1986ECSPULAI Balazs9675112 Écs Községi Lövé
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Total
Start
Time

Rly FP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemTeam
1 2 3

11 APR 1956GYPLESZABO Imre314112210:00 Győri Polgári LE

28 OCT 1964TAKTAHA
RK

BUTYKAI Zoltan5072142

2 AUG 1982KLSEMARTONYI Janos Peter14685152 Kecskeméti Lövés

19 SEP 1992APLEBUTYKAI Zoltan10401162 APLE

30 MAR 1978SASSEPALIK Peter17533172

16 AUG 1967VSEELEK Laszlo18432182 Városföldi SE

21 JUL 1959EVSESOOS Tibor Csaba3926192

28 AUG 1963ZLKDEAK Lajos4807202

3 NOV 1986VSETARJANYI Zoltan9674212 Városföldi SE

2 MAY 1965ZLKFARKAS Ferenc5176222 Zámolyi Lövészkl

14 JUL 1968ROSZKETSERETELI George16789232 Röszkei Sportkör

8 JAN 1966ECSTOTH Sandor5308242 Écs Községi Lövé

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 42; Total number of teams: 10; Targets available: 29 (1-29)

Legend A2C9EEF6

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record Rem Remarks Rly Relay
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Kisöbű standard puska 30 fekvő férfi 60+
Individual

Budapest

SUN 15 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:50

Records

NatR 279 Gartai Imre ZLK 24 SEP 2022 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

TotalFP Bib No Name
Nation/T
eam

Date of Birth
Series

Remarks
1 2 3

5 AUG 1963FELDEB
R

KIVES Laszlo1124319

4 JUL 1958APLESIPKA Peter370220

8 MAR 1961VAMAVSTEFAN Imre1134421

7 JAN 1961APLEKARIKO Zoltan Laszlo1787822

5 JAN 1953ZLKGARTAI Imre dr.221323

17 OCT 1959VAMAVHORVATH Tibor398224

23 FEB 1959NAGYKO
R

LUKACS Imre384125

28 JAN 1961APLEMEZEI Gabor1282626

17 JUL 1961METEORPINTER Laszlo438827

24 FEB 1960APLEAGOT Gyorgy405628

10 AUG 1957HKLKRUDOLF Ferenc1509529

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Total number of teams: 1; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 7955EFC4

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Kisöbű standard puska 30 fekvő no
Individual

Budapest

SUN 15 SEP 2024, START TIME 10:50

Records

NatR 295 Feher Andrea APLE 22 SEP 2013 Budapest (HUN)

NatR 295 Hanak Gabriella BHSE 16 SEP 2023 Nemzeti
OB

Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 874 Feher A; Abrok Cs; Kollat P APLE 22 SEP 2013 Budapest (HUN)

TotalFP Bib No Name
Nation/
Team

Date of Birth
Series

Remarks
1 2 3

17 SEP 2006CSTCKOVACS Boglarka188594

23 JUL 1971APLEFEHER Andrea66865

17 JAN 2006TVSCJOVAN Noemi161446

14 AUG 2008CSTCPULLY Elizabet Vivien173477

23 OCT 1999APLEDR. Szalai Fatime108278

22 SEP 1988BHSEHORVATH Timea dr99459

11 MAR 1973KLSEKONKOLY Rozsa1580610

12 DEC 1994ZTEHORVATH Orsolya1230611

12 JAN 2007DLATOTH Bettina1724112

3 JAN 1968ECSTOTH Sandorne579513

19 APR 1997MATE-
G

FARKAS Agnes1177814

24 APR 1986DLAKATONA Martina961115

18 NOV 1996BHSEHANAK Gabriella1060716

21 MAR 2010CSTCKOVACS Biborka1886017

22 AUG 1988BHSEMAJOR Nora Tekla993418

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 1; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend 03CFE18B

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Kisöbű standard puska 3X10 férfi
Individual

Budapest

SUN 15 SEP 2024, START TIME 12:10

Records

NatR 279 Weyde Gyula APLE 1 SEP 2008 Budapest (HUN)

Records Team

NatR 815 Weyde Gy; Agot Gy; Szalai M APLE 1 SEP 2008 Budapest (HUN)

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

RemarksTeam
1 2 3

25 SEP 1989EPLEVASAS Gabor100912

23 MAY 1989ECSTOTH Adam1003812 Écs Községi Lövész Kl

21 JUL 1959EVSESOOS Tibor Csaba392613

8 JAN 1966ECSTOTH Sandor530814

2 OCT 1972APLESZALAI Mihaly700315 APLE

16 SEP 1989TAKTAHA
RK

MACZKO Janos ifj.1008716 Taktaharkányi LK

25 SEP 1981APLEKOVACS Attila1877017 APLE

28 OCT 1964TAKTAHA
RK

BUTYKAI Zoltan507218 Taktaharkányi LK

19 SEP 1992APLEBUTYKAI Zoltan1040119 APLE

11 OCT 1968TAKTAHA
RK

BEREGI Zoltan
Janos

599920 Taktaharkányi LK

6 NOV 1986ECSPULAI Balazs967521 Écs Községi Lövész Kl

15 SEP 1971FLKSZALAI Peter1356322

5 JUL 1980ECSPULAI Tamas887323

11 FEB 1986ECSHORVATH Gabor ifj.1289925 Écs Községi Lövész Kl

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 2160C72D

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Kisöbű standard puska 3X10 férfi 60+
Individual

Budapest

SUN 15 SEP 2024, START TIME 12:10

Records

Records Team

TotalFP Bib No Name
Natio
n/Te
am

Date of Birth
Series

Remarks
1 2 3

28 JAN 1961APLEMEZEI Gabor1282626

7 JAN 1961APLEKARIKO Zoltan Laszlo1787827

24 FEB 1960APLEAGOT Gyorgy405628

10 AUG 1957HKLKRUDOLF Ferenc1509529

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 4; Total number of teams: 1; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend EAF1804F

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

NatR National Record
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MSSZ Orszagos Bajnoksag 2024. 25m pisztoly, 
START LIST

50m Kisöbű standard puska 3X10 no
Individual

Budapest

SUN 15 SEP 2024, START TIME 12:10

Records

NatR 280 Abrok Csilla APLE 22 SEP 2013 Budapest (HUN)

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation Date of Birth
Series

Remarks
1 2 3

19 APR 1997MATE-
G

FARKAS Agnes117783

23 OCT 1999APLEDR. Szalai Fatime108274

17 SEP 2006CSTCKOVACS Boglarka188595

23 JUL 1971APLEFEHER Andrea66866

24 APR 1986DLAKATONA Martina96117

21 MAR 2010CSTCKOVACS Biborka188608

17 JAN 2006TVSCJOVAN Noemi161449

12 DEC 1994ZTEHORVATH Orsolya1230610

12 JAN 2007DLATOTH Bettina1724111

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 79D78221

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point NatR National Record
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